
PITCHER REPORT CARD 

Covering selected games from 8/25/2007 
to 9/1/2007 

total weight of grade: 20% 

total weight of grade: 5% 

total weight of grade: 10% 

A- 

1st pitch strike %  

1 of first 2 pitches for strike %  

2 of first 3 pitches for strikes %  

% of 0-1 counts that become 0-2 counts  

% of 1-1 counts that become 1-2 counts  

Strike % of fastballs  

Strike % of offspeed pitches  

2 strike at bats becoming outs  

Well hit average vs. offspeed strikes *  

% of offspeed pitch chased  

Well-hit average (of AB's) *  
Well -hit average (of strikes) * 
On-base average against the pitcher * 
% of batters faced who score *  
% of outs that are K's in 4 pitches or less  
123 innings % of complete innings pitched  

Swing and miss % of strikes  
% of PA's that go to 3 ball counts *  
1st batter of inning out %  

3 or less pitch PA's  
4 or less pitch PA's  

% of runners who score * 
% of 2-0, 2-1, & 3 ball counts ending in outs  

 58% 

 85% 

 60% 

 47% 

 53% 

 64% 

 61% 

 72% 

 .076  

 31% 

 .267  

 .102  

 .338  

 12% 

 11% 
 31% 

 14% 

 19% 
 68% 

 47% 
 65% 

 36% 
 54% 

WORKING AHEAD IN COUNT  

COMMAND 

FINISH OFF HITTERS 

OFFSPEED EFFECTIVENESS 

OVERALL EFFECTIVENESS  

DOMINANCE 

EFFICIENCY 

BATTLE TENDENCY  

MLB  
avg.  

selected  
outing(s)  CATEGORY GRADE KEY STAT  

Clay Buchholz #11 L/R  vs. Orioles 9/1/2007  Total Pitches: 116  

= Much Better than MLB Avg.  = Much Worse than MLB Avg.  

64% 

63% 

87% 

67% 
58% 

56% 

71% 

95% 

.000 

36% 

.000 

.000 

.133 

0% 
23% 

75% 

25% 

23% 
78% 

33% 
63% 

0% 
70% 

OVERALL GRADE FOR THIS OUTING  

* = lower numbers are better for these stats  

grade  

A- 
B 

A- 
A 
A 

D- 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

B+ 

A+ 

A+ 
A+ 

A+ 
A+ 
A+ 
A+ 

C 
A+ 

F 
C 

A+ 
A+ 

A- 

C+ 

A- 

A+  

A+  

A+  

C 

A+  

total weight of grade: 10% 

total weight of grade: 10% 

total weight of grade: 30% 

total weight of grade 10% 

total weight of grade: 5% 


