

## **PITCHER REPORT CARD**

## Covering selected games from 8/25/2007 to 9/1/2007



Clay Buchholz #11 L/R		vs. Orioles 9/1/2007	Total Pitches: 116		
CATEGORY	GRADE	KEY STAT	selected outing(s)	MLB avg.	grade
WORKING AHEAD IN COUNT total weight of grade: 10%	A-	1st pitch strike %	63%	58%	A-
		1 of first 2 pitches for strike %	87%	85%	В
		2 of first 3 pitches for strikes %	67%	60%	A-
		% of 0-1 counts that become 0-2 counts	58%	47%	Α
		% of 1-1 counts that become 1-2 counts	64%	53%	Α
COMMAND total weight of grade: 10%	C+	Strike % of fastballs	56%	64%	D-
		Strike % of offspeed pitches	71%	61%	A+
FINISH OFF HITTERS total weight of grade: 10%	<b>A</b> +	2 strike at bats becoming outs	95%	72%	A+
OFFSPEED EFFECTIVENESS total weight of grade: 5%	Α-	Well hit average vs. offspeed strikes *	.000	.076	A+
		% of offspeed pitch chased	36%	31%	B+
OVERALL EFFECTIVENESS total weight of grade: 30%	<b>A</b> +	Well-hit average (of AB's) *	.000	.267	<i>A</i> +
		Well-hit average (of strikes)*	.000	.102	A+
		On-base average against the pitcher *	.133	.338	A+
		% of batters faced who score *	0%	12%	A+
<b>DOMINANCE</b> total weight of grade 10%	<b>A</b> +	% of outs that are K's in 4 pitches or less	23%	11%	A+
		123 innings % of complete innings pitched	75%	31%	A+
		Swing and miss % of strikes	25%	14%	A+
<b>EFFICIENCY</b> total weight of grade: 5%	С	% of PA's that go to 3 ball counts *	23%	19%	С
		1st batter of inning out %	78%	68%	A+
		3 or less pitch PA's	33%	47%	F
		4 or less pitch PA's	63%	65%	С
BATTLE TENDENCY total weight of grade: 20%	<b>A</b> +	% of runners who score *	0%	36%	A+
		% of 2-0, 2-1, & 3 ball counts ending in outs	70%	54%	A+
	A-	OVERALL GRADE FOR THIS OUTING			

<sup>=</sup> Much Better than MLB Avg.



<sup>\* =</sup> lower numbers are better for these stats